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527 POOJA KUMARI LAKHMI CHAND BOLAN 240048 844 1100 7.673 801 801 1100 29.127 63 200 15.75 52.55

532 NIRMALA RANI PARDEEP KUMAR BOLAN 240049 734 1100 6.673 881 861 1100 31.309 58 200 14.5 52.482

453 ALIYA MUHAMMAD ANWAR CHAGHI 240036 886 1100 8.055 839 839 1100 30.509 79 200 19.75 58.314

556 FAMILA KHAN AZIZ ULLAH CHAMAN 240057 893 1100 8.118 942 937 1100 34.073 60 200 15 57.191

424 MATIULLAH RAZ MUHAMMAD CHAMAN 240056 867 1100 7.882 944 944 1100 34.327 54 200 13.5 55.709

492 SANA ULLAH UBAID ULLAH HARNAI 240001 824 1100 7.491 787 782 1100 28.436 63 200 15.75 51.677

499 MUHAMMAD IMRAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN HARNAI 240002 632 1100 5.745 742 737 1100 26.8 53 200 13.25 45.795

519 LAREB BIBI SHAH FAISAL JAFFAR ABAD 240069 652 1050 6.21 1002 902 1100 32.8 118 200 29.5 68.51

581 SOBIA GOPANG WAHID BAKHSH GOPANG JAFFAR ABAD 240071 701 1100 6.373 905 905 1100 32.909 64 200 16 55.282

438 NOUMAN ALI LIAQAT ALI JAFFAR ABAD 240070 810 1100 7.364 796 796 1100 28.945 67 200 16.75 53.059

443 HAFSA GUL MUHAMMAD AKRAM KALAT 240059 894 1100 8.127 878 863 1100 31.382 84 200 21 60.509

526 RIZWANA QADIR ABDUL QADIR KECH 240088 922 1100 8.382 922 917 1100 33.345 87 200 21.75 63.477

471 NOORJAHAN SHABIR SHABIR AHMED KECH 240089 610 1100 5.545 885 870 1100 31.636 74 200 18.5 55.681

540 IQRA YOUSUF MUHAMMAD YOUSUF KECH 240087 818 1100 7.436 834 809 1100 29.418 62 200 15.5 52.354

512 MAHIN YASIN MUHAMMAD YASIN KHUZDAR 240055 777 1100 7.064 905 895 1100 32.545 90 200 22.5 62.109

485 BAKHT ZAMIN ALI ALI MUHAMMAD KILA ABDULLAH 240082 919 1100 8.355 950 935 1100 34 109 200 27.25 69.605

542 LUBNA HAJI ABDUL ZAHIR KILA ABDULLAH 240083 703 1100 6.391 855 835 1100 30.364 118 200 29.5 66.255
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401 ATTAULLAH BAZ MUHAMMED KOHLU 240084 770 1100 7 857 837 1100 30.436 75 200 18.75 56.186

531 MARYAM ZAHOOR ZAHOOR AHMED LASBELA 240035 844 1100 7.673 892 892 1100 32.436 76 200 19 59.109

530 NUZHAT JALIL ABDUL JALIL LASBELA 240034 731 1100 6.645 882 852 1100 30.982 76 200 19 56.627

572 HAFIZ UR REHMAN SHARAF UD DIN LORALAI 240075 891 1100 8.1 935 935 1100 34 119 200 29.75 71.85

507 BIBI SHAKILA SULTAN MUHAMMAD LORALAI 240074 867 1100 7.882 977 962 1100 34.982 112 200 28 70.864

571 LAIBA MANZOOR MANZOOR AHMED MASTUNG 240073 846 1100 7.691 913 913 1100 33.2 103 200 25.75 66.641

494 IRUM ALI ALI BAKHSH MASTUNG 240072 653 1100 5.936 891 891 1100 32.4 47 200 11.75 50.086

435 SADIA LAL MUHAMMAD MUSA KHEL 240047 988 1100 8.982 898 868 1100 31.564 106 200 26.5 67.046

524 JAMSHAID KHAN MUHAMMAD RAHIM KHAN MUSA KHEL 240046 833 1100 7.573 874 849 1100 30.873 78 200 19.5 57.946

395 SHABIR AHMED BASHIR AHMED NUSHKI 240060 755 997 7.573 997 987 1100 35.891 110 200 27.5 70.964

579 NAWAL BAQI BARECH ABDUL BAQI BARECH NUSHKI 240065 860 1100 7.818 1002 1002 1100 36.436 63 200 15.75 60.004

567 MEGNA RANI HARISH LAL NUSHKI 240062 862 1100 7.836 919 919 1100 33.418 72 200 18 59.254

384 SAMRA ABDULLAH SHAH NUSHKI 240061 835 1100 7.591 919 899 1100 32.691 68 200 17 57.282

543 QAZI AWAIS NASEER QAZI NASEER AHMED NUSHKI 240063 768 1100 6.982 798 793 1100 28.836 52 200 13 48.818

545 SANIA MOOSA MUHAMMAD MOOSA PANJGUR 240068 944 1100 8.582 886 886 1100 32.218 66 200 16.5 57.3

442 ABID IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL PANJGUR 240067 923 1100 8.391 850 850 1100 30.909 64 200 16 55.3

407 YAQOOT ILTAF PANJGUR 240066 874 1100 7.945 871 871 1100 31.673 55 200 13.75 53.368

586 ASIYA NIAMAT ULLAH PISHIN 240045 995 1100 9.045 940 935 1100 34 108 200 27 70.045

560 SYED MUHAMMAD ALI SYED ABDUL QAYYUM PISHIN 240043 913 1100 8.3 951 946 1100 34.4 104 200 26 68.7
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518 MUHSINA ASGHAR ALI PISHIN 240042 841 1100 7.645 831 821 1100 29.855 106 200 26.5 64

498 AQEELA MALIK MALAK ALAUDDIN KHAN PISHIN 240041 736 1100 6.691 966 921 1100 33.491 92 200 23 63.182

555 BIBI SARA AKHTAR MUHAMMAD PISHIN 240044 825 1100 7.5 719 704 1100 25.6 63 200 15.75 48.85

399 MUHAMMAD ABID HABIBULLAH PISHIN 240039 631 1100 5.736 791 791 1100 28.764 48 200 12 46.5

547 IQRA FAROOQ SHAH MUHAMMAD FAROOQ SHAH PISHIN 240040 695 1100 6.318 774 749 1100 27.236 48 200 12 45.554

449 MUZAMMIL KHAN BAZAI MUHAMMAD YOUNAS QUETTA RURAL 240051 637 1100 5.791 860 850 1100 30.909 64 200 16 52.7

565 SUMAIRA SHARAF UDDIN QUETTA RURAL 240054 743 1100 6.755 827 807 1100 29.345 62 200 15.5 51.6

536 ASMA NAZEER AHMAD QUETTA RURAL 240053 702 1100 6.382 788 788 1100 28.655 61 200 15.25 50.287

544 TUBA ZAHIR MUHAMMAD ZAHIR SHAH QUETTA RURAL 240052 785 1100 7.136 782 777 1100 28.255 53 200 13.25 48.641

480 WAJEEYA BATOOL HUSSAIN DAD QUETTA URBAN 240009 867 1100 7.882 954 949 1100 34.509 148 200 37 79.391

481 SABA BATOOL GHULAM ABBAS QUETTA URBAN 240008 876 1100 7.964 969 964 1100 35.055 110 200 27.5 70.519

548 MARYAM SHAHZAD QUETTA URBAN 240025 803 1100 7.3 973 968 1100 35.2 109 200 27.25 69.75

416 HAROON AHMED AHMED RASOOL QUETTA URBAN 240024 695 1100 6.318 904 869 1100 31.6 122 200 30.5 68.418

533 AGHA SOHAIB AGHA MOHAMMAD QUETTA URBAN 240014 904 1100 8.218 987 987 1100 35.891 95 200 23.75 67.859

486 KASHMALA KHAN NAVEED ULLAH KHAN QUETTA URBAN 240021 709 1100 6.445 972 967 1100 35.164 103 200 25.75 67.359

454 MANAHIL ZULFIQAR ALI QUETTA URBAN 240027 830 1100 7.545 804 804 1100 29.236 117 200 29.25 66.031

496 FAHAD AKBAR AKBAR ALI QUETTA URBAN 240032 938 1100 8.527 898 898 1100 32.655 96 200 24 65.182

450 LINTA ATTIQ ATTIQ UR REHMAN QUETTA URBAN 240023 880 1100 8 981 981 1100 35.673 85 200 21.25 64.923

513 JAWERIA AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM QUETTA URBAN 240026 893 1100 8.118 929 929 1100 33.782 92 200 23 64.9

574 TAHIRA RAFI MUHAMMAD RAFI QUETTA URBAN 240028 717 1100 6.518 979 959 1100 34.873 94 200 23.5 64.891

409 MEHWISH AKBAR AKBAR MEHMOOD QUETTA URBAN 240003 880 1100 8 862 862 1100 31.345 90 200 22.5 61.845

589 FIZZAH BUKHARI MOHAMMAD ASIF SHAH QUETTA URBAN 240097 929 1100 8.445 888 888 1100 32.291 84 200 21 61.736

509 RIDA FATIMA ALI MADAD QUETTA URBAN 240022 914 1100 8.309 856 856 1100 31.127 86 200 21.5 60.936

538 TAYYABA NAEEM MUHAMMAD NAEEM QUETTA URBAN 240019 890 1100 8.091 978 973 1100 35.382 63 200 15.75 59.223

441 MEHDI RAZA HUSSAIN DAD QUETTA URBAN 240020 802 1100 7.291 898 898 1100 32.655 75 200 18.75 58.696
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417 NAJIA MUHAMMAD JAN QUETTA URBAN 240005 840 1100 7.636 850 845 1100 30.727 77 200 19.25 57.613

580 AZNIA NADEEM GILL NADEEM MASHIH GILL QUETTA URBAN 240030 748 1100 6.8 1001 1001 1100 36.4 56 200 14 57.2

514 SEHBA MARYYAM AYUBI IMRAN UL HUSSAINI AYUBI QUETTA URBAN 240018 896 1100 8.145 917 907 1100 32.982 64 200 16 57.127

558 ZAINAB NOOR MUHAMMAD BOOTA QUETTA URBAN 240017 899 1100 8.173 925 915 1100 33.273 53 200 13.25 54.696

576 MUQADAS MUHAMMAD ATIQ QUETTA URBAN 240031 552 1100 5.018 914 899 1100 32.691 65 200 16.25 53.959

528 LARAIB GHULAM MOHIUDDIN QUETTA URBAN 240015 773 1100 7.027 807 807 1100 29.345 66 200 16.5 52.872

408 TAIFIA BABAR BABAR WAHEED QUETTA URBAN 240006 724 1100 6.582 829 829 1100 30.145 58 200 14.5 51.227

402 RIDA ISMAIL MUHAMMAD ISMAIL QUETTA URBAN 240010 728 1100 6.618 736 711 1100 25.855 74 200 18.5 50.973

429 JAMIMAHYOUNAS SALMOON YOUNAS NAZAR QUETTA URBAN 240013 660 1100 6 846 831 1100 30.218 59 200 14.75 50.968

452 UMAR FAROOQ MUHAMMAD MEHMOOD QUETTA URBAN 240007 743 1100 6.755 818 808 1100 29.382 59 200 14.75 50.887

475 MEHREEN ALI MEHREEN QUETTA URBAN 240004 814 1100 7.4 712 712 1100 25.891 70 200 17.5 50.791

554 MARIA KHAN HABIB ULLAH QUETTA URBAN 240011 656 1050 6.248 865 815 1100 29.636 58 200 14.5 50.384

546 MUHAMMAD RIAZ MUHAMMAD MUSA QUETTA URBAN 240012 701 1100 6.373 765 765 1100 27.818 61 200 15.25 49.441

590 MUHAMMAD ZAEEM IZHAR AHMED QUETTA URBAN 240098 686 1100 6.236 719 719 1100 26.145 49 200 12.25 44.631

583 SHAUKAT ALI ABDUL MALIK QUETTA URBAN 240033 571 1100 5.191 684 664 1100 24.145 55 200 13.75 43.086

404 ABDUL JALEEL HABIBULLAH JAN SHERANI 240050 780 1100 7.091 820 815 1100 29.636 79 200 19.75 56.477

563 MOMINA IFTIKHAR IFTIKHAR AHMAD SIBI 240086 894 1100 8.127 914 909 1100 33.055 88 200 22 63.182

391 FATIMA GULL MUHAMMAD SALEH SOHBATPUR 240096 920 1100 8.364 960 960 1100 34.909 86 200 21.5 64.773

510 MUHAMMAD HUZEFA KALEEM ULLAH SHAEED SIKANDER 

ABAD

240092 618 1100 5.618 773 763 1100 27.745 55 200 13.75 47.113

389 ZAINAB IMDAD IMDAD ALI ABRO USTA MUHAMMAD 240078 954 1100 8.673 961 956 1100 34.764 81 200 20.25 63.687

439 MOHAMMED HASSAAN QURBAN ALI USTA MUHAMMAD 240079 635 850 7.471 911 906 1100 32.945 60 200 15 55.416
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570 ANEELA BIBI ROZI KHAN ZHOB 240090 836 1100 7.6 956 941 1100 34.218 78 200 19.5 61.318

430 MUHAMMAD DAWOOD MUHAMMAD NAZAR ZHOB 240091 581 1100 5.282 914 874 1100 31.782 97 200 24.25 61.314

448 ZAIN ULLAH GUL HASSAN ZIARAT 240076 943 1100 8.573 947 932 1100 33.891 131 200 32.75 75.214

517 JAWAD KHAN SYED NOOR ZIARAT 240077 812 1100 7.382 816 811 1100 29.491 45 200 11.25 48.123

567 MEGNA RANI HARISH LAL NUSHKI 240062 862 1100 7.836 919 919 1100 33.418 72 200 18 59.254

527 POOJA KUMARI LAKHMI CHAND BOLAN 240048 844 1100 7.673 801 801 1100 29.127 63 200 15.75 52.55

532 NIRMALA RANI PARDEEP KUMAR BOLAN 240049 734 1100 6.673 881 861 1100 31.309 58 200 14.5 52.482
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425 JAMIMAHYOUNAS SALMOON YOUNAS NAZAR QUETTA URBAN 240013 660 1100 6 846 831 1100 30.218 59 200 14.75 50.968

451 MUZAMMIL KHAN BAZAI MUHAMMAD YOUNAS QUETTA RURAL 240051 637 1100 5.791 860 850 1100 30.909 64 200 16 52.7

473 ZAINAB IMDAD IMDAD ALI ABRO USTA MUHAMMAD 240078 954 1100 8.673 961 961 1100 34.945 81 200 20.25 63.868

495 ALIYA MUHAMMAD ANWAR CHAGHI 240036 886 1100 8.055 839 839 1100 30.509 79 200 19.75 58.314

501 BISMA ANWAR QUETTA URBAN 240094 921 1100 8.373 879 879 1100 31.964 79 200 19.75 60.087

508 MEHDI RAZA HUSSAIN DAD QUETTA RURAL 240020 802 1100 7.291 898 898 1100 32.655 75 200 18.75 58.696

520 KASHMALA KHAN NAVEED ULLAH KHAN QUETTA URBAN 240021 709 1100 6.445 972 967 1100 35.164 103 200 25.75 67.359

549 RIDA ISMAIL MUHAMMAD ISMAIL QUETTA URBAN 240010 728 1100 6.618 736 711 1100 25.855 74 200 18.5 50.973

550 SANIA MOOSA MUHAMMAD MOOSA PANJGUR 240068 944 1100 8.582 886 886 1100 32.218 66 200 16.5 57.3

553 TAYYABA NAEEM MUHAMMAD NAEEM QUETTA URBAN 240019 890 1100 8.091 978 973 1100 35.382 63 200 15.75 59.223

559 JAWERIA AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM QUETTA URBAN 240026 893 1100 8.118 929 929 1100 33.782 92 200 23 64.9

566 MOMINA IFTIKHAR IFTIKHAR AHMAD SIBI 240086 894 1100 8.127 914 909 1100 33.055 88 200 22 63.182

578 MUQADAS MUHAMMAD ATIQ QUETTA URBAN 240031 552 1100 5.018 914 899 1100 32.691 65 200 16.25 53.959

TENTATIVE MERIT LIST OF DPT ADMISSIONS SESSION SPRING-2024 (UEDP)
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